

City of Racine

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	0119	9-21	Version:	А	Name:		
Туре:	Communication				Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/18	3/2021			In control:	Public Works and Services	Committee
On agenda:					Final action:	3/2/2021	
Title:	 Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones, on behalf of the Commissioner of Public Works, requesting a resolution adopting a Final Plat and Relocation Order for the WisDOT Project ID: 1693-34-06, Lake Michigan Pathway Phase 4 Project. Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 2-23-21: That the Final Plat Revisions for the WisDOTProject ID: 1693-34-06, Lake Michigan Pathway Phase 4 Project, be approved and that the Commissioner of Public Works be authorized and directed to record this plat with the Register of Deeds, upon approval of the DSR. Fiscal Note: Estimated Register of Deeds costs are \$125, with funding available in Org-Obj 45040-57545, Pathways 						
Sponsors:	010	10, 1 dani	ayo .				
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. RW Plat 1693-34-06_For Client Review.pdf, 2. Relocation Order_ City of Racine_Racine County.pdf, 3. #0119-21 Resolution						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	ion	Result
3/2/2021	А	Commo	on Council		Ap	proved	
2/23/2021	А	Public V	Vorks and S	Service	es Re	commended For Approval	

Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones, on behalf of the Commissioner of Public Works, requesting a resolution adopting a Final Plat and Relocation Order for the WisDOT Project ID: 1693-34-06, Lake Michigan Pathway Phase 4 Project.

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 2-23-21: That the Final Plat Revisions for the WisDOTProject ID: 1693-34-06, Lake Michigan Pathway Phase 4 Project, be approved and that the Commissioner of Public Works be authorized and directed to record this plat with the Register of Deeds, upon approval of the DSR.

Fiscal Note: Estimated Register of Deeds costs are \$125, with funding available in Org-Obj 45040-57545, Pathways

Committee